Incident Date

8/25/2022

8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022

8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022

Report Number

RMP22-007460

RMP22-007461
RMP22-007462
RMP22-007463

RMP22-007464
RMP22-007465
RMP22-007466
RMP22-007467

RMP22-007468

RMP22-007469

RMP22-007470
RMP22-007471
RMP22-007472
RMP22-007473
RMP22-007474
RMP22-007475
RMP22-007476

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

EUCLID AVE / PLUM
GROVE RD

4706 ARBOR DR

3000 KIRCHOFF RD
4180 WINNETKA AVE
5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR
102 FARMINGTON CT
4001 ALGONQUIN RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
3000 KIRCHOFF RD
3900 OWL DR

2600 MARTIN LN

2101 HICKS RD

5600 ASTOR LN

5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR

APPROX LOC: EUCLID
AVE

2202 EASTMAN ST
3501 WELLINGTON CT
3275 KIRCHOFF RD
3275 KIRCHOFF RD
3705 PHEASANT DR
3900 MEADOW DR
ALGON/53

2905 MEADOW DR
4225 KIRCHOFF RD

Incident

HAZARD

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PREMISES CHECK
ALARM

THEFT

AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK
SUICDAL SUBJECT
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL
ELEVATOR TEST CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

PUBLIC SERVICE
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PARKING COMPLAINT
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
WIRELESS 911 TEST CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

Disposition

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
CITATION ISSUED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

8/29/2022 8:45:26 AM



Incident Date

8/25/2022

8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022

8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022

8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022

Report Number

RMP22-007477

RMP22-007478
RMP22-007478
RMP22-007479
RMP22-007480

RMP22-007481

RMP22-007482
RMP22-007483

RMP22-007484
RMP22-007485
RMP22-007486
RMP22-007487
RMP22-007488

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

3303 BOBOLINK LN
4665 GETTYSBURG DR
4801 ESSEX WAY

4801 ESSEX WAY

4801 ESSEX WAY

3609 JAY LN

4700 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:4021
ALGONQUIN RD

QUAIL LN/ DOVE ST
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
4704 ARBOR DR

5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR

APPROX LOC:2457 PLUM
GROVE RD

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
5110 TOLLVIEW DR
1001 ROHLWING RD
4767 EUCLID AVE
3201 ALGONQUIN RD
4225 KIRCHOFF RD

8 ATTLEBORO ON
AUBURN

Incident

AMBULANCE CALL

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT
INVESTIGATION
INVESTIGATION

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
ACCIDENT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
911 WRONG NUMBER
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PUBLIC SERVICE
ALARM

ALARM

STATION REPORT
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
911 INFO CALL
REPOSSESSION

Disposition

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

8/29/2022 8:45:26 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

8/29/2022 8:45:26 AM



