



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
8/25/2022	RMP22-007460	EUCLID AVE / PLUM GROVE RD	HAZARD	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/25/2022		4706 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/25/2022	RMP22-007461	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
8/25/2022	RMP22-007462	4180 WINNETKA AVE	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/25/2022	RMP22-007463	5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/25/2022		102 FARMINGTON CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/25/2022	RMP22-007464	4001 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/25/2022	RMP22-007465	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	SUICDAL SUBJECT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/25/2022	RMP22-007466	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/25/2022	RMP22-007467	3900 OWL DR	PREMISES CHECK	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/25/2022		2600 MARTIN LN	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/25/2022		2101 HICKS RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/25/2022	RMP22-007468	5600 ASTOR LN	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/25/2022		5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/25/2022	RMP22-007469	APPROX LOC: EUCLID AVE	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/25/2022	RMP22-007470	2202 EASTMAN ST	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/25/2022	RMP22-007471	3501 WELLINGTON CT	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/25/2022	RMP22-007472	3275 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/25/2022	RMP22-007473	3275 KIRCHOFF RD	PARKING COMPLAINT	CITATION ISSUED
8/25/2022	RMP22-007474	3705 PHEASANT DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/25/2022	RMP22-007475	3900 MEADOW DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/25/2022	RMP22-007476	ALGON/53	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/25/2022		2905 MEADOW DR	WIRELESS 911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/25/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
8/25/2022		3303 BOBOLINK LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/25/2022	RMP22-007477	4665 GETTYSBURG DR	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/25/2022		4801 ESSEX WAY	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/25/2022	RMP22-007478	4801 ESSEX WAY	INVESTIGATION	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/25/2022	RMP22-007478	4801 ESSEX WAY	INVESTIGATION	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/25/2022	RMP22-007479	3609 JAY LN	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/25/2022	RMP22-007480	4700 ARBOR DR	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/25/2022		APPROX LOC:4021 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/25/2022	RMP22-007481	QUAIL LN / DOVE ST	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/25/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/25/2022	RMP22-007482	4704 ARBOR DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/25/2022	RMP22-007483	5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
8/25/2022		APPROX LOC:2457 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/25/2022	RMP22-007484	4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/25/2022	RMP22-007485	5110 TOLLVIEW DR	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/25/2022	RMP22-007486	1001 ROHLWING RD	ALARM	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
8/25/2022	RMP22-007487	4767 EUCLID AVE	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/25/2022	RMP22-007488	3201 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/25/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/25/2022		8 ATTLEBORO ON AUBURN	REPOSSESSION	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER